May 25 2024 (22:29) India Rail Info 1

Daurai (Ajmer) - Darbhanga Special Fare Summer Special/05538 - Exp - ECR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to RXL/Raxaul Junction
4h 15m - 190 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DOZ |Daurai 23:45 0 |1 0 22 NWR
2 |AI Ajmer Junction 00:05 00:25 20m |0 |2 7 54 482 [NWR
3 |KSG |Kishangarh 00:53 00:55 2m 2 (33 |69 (462 |NWR
4 |JP Jaipur Junction 02:30 02:40 10m (0 |2 142 |64 428 |INWR
5 |BKI Bandikui Junction 04:05 04:07 2m (0 |2 [232 |92 |222 [NWR
6 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 05:10 05:12 2m |0 |2 329 |46 [174 |WCR
7 MT] Mathura Junction 06:50 06:55 5m |9 |2 390 |56 |177 |[NCR
8 |HTC |Hathras City 07:40 07:42 2m |0 (2 |431 |49 |178 [NER
9 |KY Kasganj Junction 09:00 09:10 10m |5 |2 |495 |36 |172 |NER
10 |[BEM |Budaun 10:48 10:53 5m 2 |554 |47 |174 |NER
11 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 13:15 13:17 2m [0 |2 [665 |32 [155 |[NR
12 |STP Sitapur Junction 16:10 16:20 10m (0 |2 756 |53 [136 |[NER
13 |GD Gonda Junction 19:20 19:30 10m |0 (2 915 |79 |105 [NER
14 |BST  |Basti 20:37 20:40 3m |0 |2 1004 |59 |91 |NER
15 |KLD  |Khalilabad 21:10 21:12 2m |0 |2 1033 |32 |84 |NER
16 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 22:15 22:30 15m |0 |2 1067 |48 |84 |NER
17 |CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 23:18 23:20 2m |0 |2 1106 |43 NER
18 [NKE [NarkatiaganjJunction 01:55 02:05 10m |0 |3 1217 |61 ECR
19 |RXL [Raxaul Junction 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |3 1257 |68 |80 |ECR
20 |BGU |Bairgania 03:37 03:39 2m |0 |3 1311|138 |77 |ECR
21 |SMI Sitamarhi Junction 04:25 04:30 5m [0 |3 1340 |29 |69 |ECR
22 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 06:50 0 |3 1408 |- 49 |ECR

May 25 2024 (22:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



